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Wait until you get your hands on The Montana belt! Made from two layers of rugged but luxurious bison 
leather, this belt doesn’t look its best until it’s had a bit of wear on it.

Coming in at 17-18oz, this is one rugged, beefy belt that will last a lifetime. No splitting, cracking, or peeling 
apart ever with a Hanks Belt. Held together with Chicago screws, you can easily swap buckles if you like, but 
why? This belt features our premium low-profile stainless steel roller buckle. Super rugged yet refined looking.

The Bison leather is supple, yet the dual layers give this belt the beef to support anything you want to hang off 
it. The double-needle stitching is rugged and will assure this belt stays together for life.

So when you want to just buy one and be done, this belt is for you. Of course, you’ll love it so much you’ll want 
it in a couple of colors!
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Style Number:
Colors:

Sizes:
Width:

Thickness:
Leather Weight:

Leather Ply:
Country of Manufacture:

Leather Type:
Hardware:

Interchangeable Buckle:
Number of Holes and Spacing:

Warranty:

A2880
Black, Brown, Peanut
32-54
1.5”
~0.22” to 0.24” 
17 oz.
2 ply
USA
Bison leather from North America
Stainless steel roller buckle
Yes - Chicago screw construction 3/8” screws
6 holes spaced 1” on center
100 years*

THE MONTANA BISON BELT SPECS

Size up to ensure proper fit and 
comfort of your new Hanks Belt:

Everyday/Casual Wear:
Choose 1 size larger

Work/Carry Use:
Choose 2 sizes larger

SCAN TO WATCH 
OUR “HOW TO GET A 
PERFECT FIT” VIDEO

BLACK BROWNPEANUT

BELT SIZE
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54

Measurement
to 3rd Hole
32”
34”
36”
38”
40”
42”
44”
46”
48”
50”
52”
54”

Measurement to
End of Belt
39”
41”
43”
45”
47”
49”
51”
53”
55”
57”
59”
61”


