

1.5" THE MONTANA BISON BELT

Wait until you get your hands on The Montana belt! Made from two layers of rugged but luxurious bison leather, this belt doesn't look its best until it's had a bit of wear on it.

Coming in at 17-18oz, this is one rugged, beefy belt that will last a lifetime. No splitting, cracking, or peeling apart ever with a Hanks Belt. Held together with Chicago screws, you can easily swap buckles if you like, but why? This belt features our premium low-profile stainless steel roller buckle. Super rugged yet refined looking.

The Bison leather is supple, yet the dual layers give this belt the beef to support anything you want to hang off it. The double-needle stitching is rugged and will assure this belt stays together for life.

So when you want to just buy one and be done, this belt is for you. Of course, you'll love it so much you'll want it in a couple of colors!





THE MONTANA BISON BELT SPECS

	10000
Style Number:	A2880
Colors:	Black, Brown, Peanut
Sizes:	32-54
Width:	1.5"
Thickness:	~0.22" to 0.24"
Leather Weight:	17 oz.
Leather Ply:	2 ply
Country of Manufacture:	USA
Leather Type:	Bison leather from North America
Hardware:	Stainless steel roller buckle
Interchangeable Buckle:	Yes - Chicago screw construction 3/8" screws
Number of Holes and Spacing:	6 holes spaced 1" on center
Warranty:	100 years*

BELT SIZE	Measurement to 3rd Hole	Measurement to End of Belt
32	32"	39"
34	34"	41"
36	36"	43"
38	38"	45"
40	40"	47"
42	42"	49"
44	44"	51"
46	46"	53"
48	48"	55"
50	50"	57"
52	52"	59"
54	54"	61"

Size up to ensure proper fit and comfort of your new Hanks Belt:



Everyday/Casual Wear: Choose 1 size larger



Work/Carry Use: Choose 2 sizes larger



SCAN TO WATCH OUR "HOW TO GET A PERFECT FIT" VIDEO

